Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthi Tsopanakos - (1168888) - Farnham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.63
2:50.91
2:51.50
2:53.35
2:53.67
2:55.70
2:56.34
2:56.68
2:57.02
2:58.47
2:59.28
3:00.38
3:07.77
3:10.69
3:11.96
3:13.95
3:38.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.50
2:49.63
2:53.35
2:59.28
3:00.38

2:56.34
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Date

27/06/21
29/10/16
26/06/22
29/06/19
08/05/16
11/12/16
11/06/17
15/10/16
31/10/15
01/11/15
10/06/18
22/10117
07/06/15
02/11/14
28/09/14
05/07/14
02/11/13

Date

26/06/22
27/06/21
29/06/19
10/06/18
22/10117
11/06/17

Meet

Farnham

Hart Autumn Invitational Meet

Farnham SC Club Champs 2022

Farnham Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015
Farnham Club Championships 2015
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Farnham Club Championships 2017

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Farnham Club Championships
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Farnham Club Championships

Meet

Farnham SC Club Champs 2022
Farnham

Farnham Club Champs

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet
Farnham Club Championships 2017

Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet

Venue

Farnham LC
Fleet
Farnham
Farnham
Cranleigh
Fleet
Cranleigh
Aldershot
Fleet
Farnham
Cranleigh
Farnham
Guildford
Farnham
Bognor Regis
Bracknell

Farnham

Venue

Farnham
Farnham LC
Farnham
Cranleigh
Farnham

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under

Farnham

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Level

Level

4
3
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2:55.70 310 F 11/12/16 Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Fleet Farnham 4
2:50.91 337 F 29/10/16 Hart Autumn Invitational Meet Fleet Farnham 4
2:56.68 305 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Farnham 2
2:53.67 321 F 08/05/16 Cranleigh Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Farnham 3
2:58.47 295 H 01/11/15 Farnham Club Championships 2015 Farnham 4
2:57.02 303 F 31/10/15 Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015 Fleet Farnham 4
3:07.77 254 F 07/06/15  Surrey Development Meet 2015 Guildford Farnham 3
3:10.69 242 H 02/11/14 Farnham Club Championships Farnham 4
3:11.96 237 F 28/09/14 Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet Bognor Regis Farnham 3
3:13.95 230 H 05/07/14 Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet Bracknell Farnham 3
3:38.81 160 H 02/11/13 Farnham Club Championships Farnham Farnham 4
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