Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthi Tsopanakos - (1168888) - Farnham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.63	344	F	27/06/21	Farnham	Farnham LC		0
2:50.91	337	F	29/10/16	Hart Autumn Invitational Meet	Fleet	Farnham	4
2:51.50	333	F	26/06/22	Farnham SC Club Champs 2022	Farnham		4
2:53.35	323	F	29/06/19	Farnham Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:53.67	321	F	08/05/16	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
2:55.70	310	F	11/12/16	Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Fleet	Farnham	4
2:56.34	306	F	11/06/17	Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
2:56.68	305	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Farnham	2
2:57.02	303	F	31/10/15	Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015	Fleet	Farnham	4
2:58.47	295	Н	01/11/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4
2:59.28	292	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
3:00.38	286	F	22/10/17	Farnham Club Championships 2017	Farnham	Farnham	4
3:07.77	254	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Farnham	3
3:10.69	242	Н	02/11/14	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham		4
3:11.96	237	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Farnham	3
3:13.95	230	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell	Farnham	3
3:38.81	160	Н	02/11/13	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham	Farnham	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.50	333	F	26/06/22	Farnham SC Club Champs 2022	Farnham		4
2:49.63	344	F	27/06/21	Farnham	Farnham LC		0
2:53.35	323	F	29/06/19	Farnham Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:59.28	292	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
3:00.38	286	F	22/10/17	Farnham Club Championships 2017	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:56.34 Copyright 202	306 24	F	11/06/17	Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:55.70	310	F	11/12/16	Hart Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Fleet	Farnham	4
2:50.91	337	F	29/10/16	Hart Autumn Invitational Meet	Fleet	Farnham	4
2:56.68	305	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	Farnham	2
2:53.67	321	F	08/05/16	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
2:58.47	295	Н	01/11/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4
2:57.02	303	F	31/10/15	Hart Autumn Invitational Meet 2015	Fleet	Farnham	4
3:07.77	254	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Farnham	3
3:10.69	242	Н	02/11/14	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham		4
3:11.96	237	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Farnham	3
3:13.95	230	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell	Farnham	3
3:38.81	160	Н	02/11/13	Farnham Club Championships	Farnham	Farnham	4